
Third Grade Teachers Contact Info:

Jessica Burnette (Math/Sci)  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda (ELA/SS)  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood (Math/Sci)  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes (Read 180/SS)  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell (ELA/SS)  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Deidre Robinson (Math/Sci)  drobinson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson (Math/Sci)  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Erin Patterson (ELA/SS)  epatterson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Monday, February 6th

Content Connections

Math & Science: In math, students will tell time to the nearest minute and solve problems 
determining elapsed time. 

In science, students will identify natural resources and give examples of methods for 
conserving.
ELA & Social Studies: The students will identify context clues, write a text dependent analysis, 
identify plurals that end in y and f, and identify simple/complex sentences. In SS, students will 
be able to identify the interactions of colonists between the Native Americans and Africans.
In Read 180, students will participate in independent reading, software, and small group.  In 
small group, we will target specific reading/writing skills based on the needs of the group.  

What should be in my 

child’s book bag?

• Math & Science binder with 

tabs labeled as: Math 4 Today, 

Core Bites, Monday math, 

Math, & Science

• ELA/SS binder with tabs 

labeled as: SS, Reading, 

Writing, Everyday Edits

• Reading Response Journal 

(composition nb)

• Folder for sending and 

receiving “school mail”

• Agenda 

• Pencil Pouch w/ supplies

Upcoming Events:

2/8 – Lyda’s Special Lunch

2/8- Interim Reports Issued

2/13- PTO Fundraiser Ends

2/15- 3rd Grade Muffins for 

Moms 7:00am

2/15- Mitchell’s Special Lunch 

2/20- Teacher Workday 

Superstars

Burnette Zang Foster

Hayes Grace Venth

Lyda Lillie Handley

Mitchell Jadyn Mayfield

Patterson Jaedyn Bailey

Robinson Alana Martin

Watson Corey Fortner

Wood Zachary Morgan

E. Young Jalyn Raey

Be sure to study your 
multiplication facts EVERY day!  

Drill and practice is the best 
strategy for memorizing the facts 
to prepare for timed tests!  Also 
remember to get in a habit of 

reading everyday!  

What’s on the Menu?

Monday:

Chicken Chunks or Mini Corn 

Dogs

Tuesday:

Hamburger or Cheeseburger

Wednesday:

Chicken Tenders or Beef Teriyaki 

Dippers

Thursday:

Cheese Sticks or Pizza

Friday:

Hot Dog or Turkey/Ham Sub 


